
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-221 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:1/24/2020 Park & Recreation Department

On agenda: Final action:2/26/2020 2/26/2020

Title: Authorize (1) a construction contract for the Fair Park Coliseum Facility Improvements Project located
at 1438 Coliseum Drive - Azteca Enterprises, Inc., best value proposer of three; (2) the receipt and
deposit of funds in an amount not to exceed $5,046,710.00 from the State Fair of Texas in the Fair
Park Capital Reserves Fund; and (3) an increase in appropriations in an amount not to exceed
$5,046,710.00 in the Fair Park Capital Reserves Fund - Estimated Costs:  Not to exceed
$10,042,531.00 - Financing: Fair Park Improvements (C) Fund (2017 General Obligation Bond Fund)
($4,995,821.00) and Fair Park Capital Reserves Fund ($5,046,710.00); Estimated Revenue:
$5,046,710.00

Sponsors:

Indexes: 7

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

